HexWeb
®
 HRH-310
Aramid Fiber/Polyimide Resin Honeycomb
Product Data
Description
HexWeb
®

2.001 in to 3.000 in tolerance will be ± 0.010 in
3.001 in and over tolerance will be 6 ± 0.062 in
Type Designation
HexWeb
®
 HRH-310 honeycomb is designated as follows:
Material – Cell Size – Density
Example: HRH-310 – 1/8 – 1.8
Where:
HRH-310 – designates honeycomb type
1/8 – is the cell size in inches
1.8 – is the nominal density in pounds per cubic foot
HexWeb® HRH-310 Product Data
Dimensional Nomenclature
T = Thickness, or cell depth
L = Ribbon direction, or width
W = Long direction, or direction perpendicular to the ribbon
Images for explanation only and do not represent
actual appearance.
Availability
HexWeb
®
 HRH-310 polyimide honeycomb is supplied as follows:
SHIPPING TERMS: FCA Hexcel, Casa Grande, AZ, USA (Incoterms 2010)
MATERIAL TITLE TRANSFER: Hexcel, Casa Grande, AZ, USA
Lead times will vary with the particular core type selected.
The information in this Data Sheet is subject to change without notice.